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CAR#
4
10
14
60
55
97
54
81
36
09
5M
35
50GRIT
52
29
14ME
53
20
1
27NH

DRIVER
BEN ROWE
KATE RE
SCOTT MCDANIEL
DJ SHAW
COLIN CORLISS
JOEY POLEWARCZYK
JOHNNY CLARK
DAN WINTER
RYAN ROBBINS
JEREMY DAVIS
DILLON MOLTZ
DEREK RAMSTROM
JEFF WHITE
JAKE MATHESON
TREVOR SANBORN

ANTHONY CONSTANTINO

ALAN WILSON

JOE PASTORE JR

KYLE DESOUZA
WAYNE HELLIWELL JR

09/16/21

HOMETOWN
TURNER,ME
HARRISON, ME
LIVERMORE, ME
CTR CONWAY, NH
EAST BURKE, VT
HUDSON, NH
HALLOWELL, ME
DEERFIELD, NH
DIXFIELD, ME
TAMWORTH, NH
JAY, ME
WORCESTER, MA
WINTHROP, ME
HILLSBORO, NH
E PARSONSFIELD, ME
TURNER,ME
HEBRON, ME
GORHAM, ME
TURNER,ME

2021
WMMP 9-18-21
ENTRIES

OWNER

RICHARD MOODY RACING LLC

KAREN RE

SCOTT MCDANIEL
CRAIG BROWN/DJ SHAW
MARK POTTER

JOE POLEWARCZYK
JOHN CLARK IV
TOM WINTER
KENNY ROBBINS
MIKE DAVIS

MARK BRACKETT
RICK RAMSTROM
LINTON THOMPSON
KEITH MATHESON
TREVOR SANBORN
MIKE OGDEN

ALAN WILSON
TRAVIS CARUSO
KYLE DESOUZA
BRUCE BERNHARDT

SPONSORS
RICHARD MOODY & SONS CONSTRUCTION/HANCOCK LUMBER
MAINE'S ALTERNATIVE CARING/BOLSTERS MILLS COUNTRY STORE
SUNSHINE POOLS
HK POWERSPORTS/MT WASHINGTON VALLEY TOWING
CREATIVE COUNTERS
POLES AUTOMOTIVE
CLARKS SCRAP METALS.COM
WINDOW WORLD OF MAINE & NH
SPECIALTY SERVICES/RIVER VALLEY SUGAR SHACK
DONS AUTO
R&B PERFORMANCE INC
MATTHEWS TRUCK SERVICE/RAMSTROMS SERVICE CTR
LEN'S AUTO SALES & SERVICE
SIGN WORKS OF NEW ENGLAND

JEMO PROPERTIEES/MUSCLE KNEEDS
WILSON LOGGING
VARNEY AGENCY/MAC JETS/BOTHELS MECHANICAL REPAIR

KEYS 4 CARS/UNIQUE FORD
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